8/16
8/23
8/30
9/6
9/13
9/20
9/27
10/4
10/10
10/18
10/25

11/1
*ALL GAME TIMES ARE 7:00 PM

8/27
9/3

9/9

9/17
9/24
9/30
10/7

2019

WARRIOR FOOTBALL
WINONA *4:00 OXFORD HS
ST. BENEDICT AWAY
PONTOTOC HOME
LAKE CORMORANT AWAY
CHARLESTON HOME
ITAWAMBA AHS “somecomms ~ HOME.
OPEN
NORTH PANOLA AWAY
HOLLY SPRINGS HOME
BYHALIA HOME
INDEPENDENCE AWAY
WATER VALLEY AWAY
JUNIOR VARSITY
INDEPENDENCE *w/JH HOME
WINONA - HOME
INDEPENDENCE *w/JH AWAY
WATER VALLEY HOME




