

## 2019 WARRIOR FOOTBALL



8/16	WINONA *4:00	OXFORD HS
8/23	ST. BENEDICT	AWAY
8/30	PONTOTOC	HOME
9/6	LAKE CORMORANT	AWAY
9/13	CHARLESTON	HOME
9/20	ITAWAMBA AHS *HOMECOMING	HOME
9/27	OPEN	
10/4	NORTH PANOLA AV	VAY
10/10	HOLLY SPRINGS	HOME
10/18	BYHALIA	HOME
10/25	INDEPENDENCE	AWAY
11/1	WATER VALLEY	AWAY
*ALL GAME TIMES ARE 7:00	PM	
JUNIOR VARSITY		
8/27	INDEPENDENCE *W/JH	HOME
9/3		
9/9	WINONA *W/JH	HOME
9/17	INDEPENDENCE *W/JH	AWAY
9/24		
9/30	WATER VALLEY	HOME
10/7		